The VESDA Sliding Windows High Level Interface (HLI)
links your VESDAnet* with PC software monitoring and
configuring tools such as Xtralis VSM4 and Xtralis VSC.
To configure and monitor devices on VESDAnet, your HLI
must be connected to a VESDAnet socket card.
Direct Access to the Network
By interfacing with PC monitoring and configuring tools,
the Sliding Windows HLI allows you to easily configure,

Part No. AD21153-001
September 2022
Ordering Information
Ordering
Code Description
VHX-0200 Sliding Windows HLI
(No modem capability)
VHX-0210
Sliding Windows HLI
(With Dial In/Dial Out
functionality)
VHX-1200 Wall-mounted HLI
(Sliding Windows)
VHX-0300 Open Protocol HLI
(Peer-to-Peer)
VHX-0310 Open Protocol HLI
(Master-Slave)
VHX-1300 Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI
(Peer-to-Peer)
VHX-1310 Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI
(Master-Slave)
VRT-300
VESDA Socket Module
(Remote module box) (Not
required with the Wall-mounted
HLI)
VSW-100
Xtralis VSC
(Xtralis VSC is available from the
Xtralis Partner Extranet at
VSP-509 VESDAlink 9-way serial cable
(Spare part)
VSP-511 VESDAnet RS-485 15-way cable
(Spare part)
VESDA Sliding Windows High Level Interface
Number of Devices
Connected to VESDAnet
Modem Support
(Dial in/Dial out Feature)
Use with Xtralis Software
Packages
VHX-0200 Sliding Windows Up to 200 No Yes
VHX-0210 Sliding Windows Up to 40 Yes Yes
NOTE: Consult Xtralis or your local Xtralis distributor for network designs with more than 100 devices or for information about HLIs that directly interface with
specific manufacturer Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) products.
Dimensions
66mm